il-m

Rewriting Multiplication Problems (visual)

Name:

Write each array as a multiplication problem and solve.

Ex) 99999
SXV XX RV
SXV XX RV
SX XX RV
VAV XV XAV

3) AV 4w 4V 4
LA 4w 4v 4
VA 4y 4v 4
Vv v 4v 4
Vv v 4v 4
LAV 4V 4V 4

6)

S ettt
St

9)

1)

4)

7)

10)

COQCOOOOOOCO
COQOOOOOOOD
COQOOOOOOOD
COQOOOOOOOD
COQOOOOOOOD
COQOOOOOOOD
COOOOOOOOCD
(O RORG RGNS RONCHO NS
COQCOOOOOOCO

1A R R AR g gh A ghA¢
1A R R AR g gh A ghA¢
1A R R AR g gh A ghA¢
1A R R AR g gh A ghA¢

RAARAARARARA
RAARAARARARA
RAARAARARARA
RAARAARARARA
ARAAARAAARARA
ARAAARAAARARA
ARARAARARA
RAARAARARARA

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

2)

11)

AAAAAAA
AAAAAAA
AAAAAAA
AAAAAAA
AAAAAAA

X X X
X X X
X X X

SO0 O
SO0 O

00
00
(ORORS)
(ORORS)
(ORORS)
00
00
00

Answers

Ex. 5x5=25

10.

11
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Rewriting Multiplication Problems (visual)

Name:

Answer Key

Write each array as a multiplication problem and solve.

Ex)

3)

6)

9)

\VAVAVAVAV,
\VAVAVAVAV,
\VAVAVAVAV,
\VAVAVAVAV,
\VAVAVAVAV,

ey 4y 44
Vv 4y 4v 4
VA 4y 4v 4
Vv v 4v 4
Vv v 4v 4
Vv 4y 4v 4

S ettt
St

1)

4)

7)

10)

COQCOOOOOOCO
COQOOOOOOOD
COQOOOOOOOD
COQOOOOOOOD
COQOOOOOOOD
COQOOOOOOOD
COOOOOOOOCD
(O RORG RGNS RONCHO NS
COQCOOOOOOCO

1A R R AR g gh A ghA¢
1A R R AR g gh A ghA¢
1A R R AR g gh A ghA¢
1A R R AR g gh A ghA¢

RAARAARARARA
RAARAARARARA
RAARAARARARA
RAARAARARARA
ARAAARAAARARA
ARAAARAAARARA
ARARAARARA
RAARAARARARA

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

2)

11)

AAAAAAA
AAAAAAA
AAAAAAA
AAAAAAA
AAAAAAA

X X X
X X X
X X X

SO0 O
SO0 O

00
00
(ORORS)
(ORORS)
(ORORS)
00
00
00

Answers

5x5=25

9x10=90

5x7=35

6x4=24

4 x 10 =40

3x3=9

7x2=14

9x8=72

4x2=8

10x6=060

10.

10x 4 =40

11

8x3=24
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